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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nikolai N Anikin       M2529         1/14    2:43     1:34:43
2     Adam Swank             M3034          1/9    2:43     1:34:44
3     Matt E Liebsch         M1924         1/17    2:43     1:34:44
4     Owen W Hanley          M2529         2/14    2:43     1:35:05
5     John W Bauer           M3539         1/18    2:47     1:37:08
6     Bjorn   H Batdorf      M1924         2/17    2:48     1:37:37
7     Andre L Watt           M2529         3/14    2:51     1:39:12
8     Alec  M Steward        M2529         4/14    2:53     1:40:21
9     Chad T Giese           M3034          2/9    2:58     1:43:34
10    John C Stien           M4044         1/37    2:58     1:43:47
11    David K Nilsson        M3539         2/18    3:00     1:44:28
12    Jey B Carlson          M4044         2/37    3:01     1:45:18
13    Chip Tabor             M3539         3/18    3:02     1:46:02
14    Matt D Aro             M2529         5/14    3:06     1:48:15
15    Michael A Kosowski     M1924         3/17    3:07     1:48:32
16    John W Hopkins         M4044         3/37    3:07     1:48:34
17    Diane M Tremblay       F3539          1/1    3:07     1:48:57
18    James M Schultz        M4549         1/35    3:07     1:48:59
19    Mary Beth Tuttle       F4044          1/7    3:08     1:49:33
20    Gary R Johnson         M4549         2/35    3:08     1:49:35
21    Youri Smirnov          M5054         1/40    3:13     1:52:24
22    Brad J Skillicorn      M3539         4/18    3:14     1:52:41
23    Craig M Stolen         M3539         5/18    3:14     1:52:45
24    Jonathan M Schupp      M5054         2/40    3:15     1:53:33
25    Tim Traynor            M4044         4/37    3:16     1:53:48
26    Sam I Oftedahl         M2529         6/14    3:17     1:54:37
27    Thomas W Egger         M4549         3/35    3:18     1:55:17
28    Mark S Rathbun         M4549         4/35    3:19     1:55:56
29    Edward J Ludwig        M4549         5/35    3:20     1:56:22
30    Ryan D Wilson          M2529         7/14    3:20     1:56:27
31    James L Williams       M4044         5/37    3:20     1:56:31
32    Ronald Mahler          M5054         3/40    3:21     1:56:50
33    Craig M Cardinal       M2529         8/14    3:21     1:57:08
34    Paul J Anderson        M3539         6/18    3:22     1:57:25
35    Todd M Nesvold         M4044         6/37    3:22     1:57:43
36    Jeff A Hokeness        M4044         7/37    3:23     1:58:09
37    Carolyn T Bramante     F2529          1/4    3:23     1:58:14
38    Philip   J Misner      M2529         9/14    3:25     1:59:01
39    Frank Campbell         M4044         8/37    3:25     1:59:03
40    Christopher K Hanson   M3539         7/18    3:26     1:59:38
41    Erik B Pieh            M1924         4/17    3:26     1:59:48
42    Jesse Fark             F1924          1/6    3:26     2:00:09
43    Clay C Diggins         M4549         6/35    3:29     2:01:28
44    Anatoly Burakov        M5054         4/40    3:30     2:02:04
45    Chip D Gerdin          M4044         9/37    3:33     2:04:10
46    Jamie G Misner         F2529          2/4    3:33     2:04:13
47    Jason C Midgarden      M3539         8/18    3:34     2:04:26
48    Bob Mc Kenzie          M3539         9/18    3:35     2:04:51
49    Samuel R De Weese      M5054         5/40    3:35     2:04:53
50    Mark Ahlers-Moore      M4044        10/37    3:35     2:05:10
51    Spencer  W Wigmore     M1924         5/17    3:36     2:05:27
52    John Rock              M4044        11/37    3:36     2:05:43
53    Jeff Evanson           M4044        12/37    3:36     2:05:55
54    Jonathan D Faust       M4044        13/37    3:37     2:06:22
55    Jesse L Longley        M4044        14/37    3:38     2:06:43
56    William J La Ferriere  M5054         6/40    3:38     2:06:43
57    Thomas L Peterson      M4044        15/37    3:38     2:06:52
58    Loren M Jacot          M4549         7/35    3:38     2:07:03
59    Joseph M Mundenar      M4549         8/35    3:38     2:07:04
60    Joseph J Heilmann      M4044        16/37    3:40     2:07:45
61    Todd J Sheldon         M4549         9/35    3:40     2:07:51
62    Peter  A Behrends      M3034          3/9    3:41     2:08:53
63    Philip R Rogosheske    M6064          1/6    3:42     2:09:23
64    Richard Ziegler        M4044        17/37    3:44     2:10:15
65    Arth Gorr              M4549        10/35    3:44     2:10:17
66    Larry D Deal           M3539        10/18    3:44     2:10:36
67    Steve D Skarvan        M4549        11/35    3:45     2:10:42
68    John F Kosowski        M1924         6/17    3:45     2:11:13
69    Allan C Shuros         M3034          4/9    3:46     2:11:36
70    Anatoly Bazylevskiv    M3539        11/18    3:46     2:11:40
71    Brian Ciske            M5054         7/40    3:47     2:12:11
72    Hugh R Brown           M2529        10/14    3:47     2:12:18
73    Jenni R O'Link         F2529          3/4    3:48     2:12:28
74    William E Brown        M4549        12/35    3:48     2:12:29
75    Joel J Yunek           M5054         8/40    3:48     2:12:30
76    Natalie  G Dawson      F2529          4/4    3:48     2:12:30
77    Robert J Polking       M5054         9/40    3:48     2:12:31
78    David J Melcher        M5054        10/40    3:48     2:12:40
79    Patrick H Jopp         M4549        13/35    3:48     2:12:47
80    Barry Gustafson        M4549        14/35    3:49     2:13:07
81    Kitty C Earl-Torniaine F4044          2/7    3:49     2:13:09
82    Paul E Pedersen        M4549        15/35    3:50     2:13:54
83    Jeffery A Dubois       M5054        11/40    3:51     2:14:15
84    Mike G Hennig          M4549        16/35    3:51     2:14:24
85    Robert  M Wawrzyn      M3539        12/18    3:51     2:14:35
86    Erik D Minge           M4044        18/37    3:53     2:15:42
87    Jim R Nord             M4044        19/37    3:54     2:15:57
88    Daryl Dagel            M3034          5/9    3:54     2:16:18
89    Mike Cichanowski       M5559         1/20    3:55     2:16:40
90    Ron Raymond            M4044        20/37    3:55     2:16:47
91    David J Johnson        M3539        13/18    3:56     2:17:39
92    Robert J Marks-Kerst   M3539        14/18    3:57     2:17:42
93    John L Riter           M5054        12/40    3:57     2:18:08
94    Mellissa S Mac Millan  F1924          2/6    3:57     2:18:11
95    Darren J Ruschy        M4044        21/37    3:58     2:18:24
96    David M Byrne          M5054        13/40    4:00     2:19:28
97    Erik Johanson          M4044        22/37    4:00     2:19:35
98    Paul E Bauer           M6064          2/6    4:02     2:20:47
99    Jeff Patterson         M5559         2/20    4:04     2:22:03
100   Thomas C Hardel        M5054        14/40    4:04     2:22:05
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101   Craig Estenson         M4549        17/35    4:06     2:22:58
102   Courtney P Magnuson    F1924          3/6    4:06     2:23:23
103   Steve J Clark          M5054        15/40    4:08     2:24:11
104   Erik R Paulsen         M3539        15/18    4:08     2:24:21
105   John M Grund           M4044        23/37    4:08     2:24:32
106   Roger Parenteau        M5054        16/40    4:08     2:24:37
107   Jeffrey A Quam         M5559         3/20    4:09     2:25:00
108   Don R Voss             M5054        17/40    4:11     2:25:57
109   Shelly F Gilbertson    F4549          1/5    4:11     2:26:20
110   Clint N Scott          M5559         4/20    4:12     2:26:29
111   Al Stewart             M5559         5/20    4:12     2:26:38
112   Jon R Ertl             M1924         7/17    4:12     2:26:44
113   Matthew R Dowling      M4044        24/37    4:12     2:26:45
114   Larry A Schonhardt     M5054        18/40    4:14     2:27:39
115   Louis V Marchand       M4549        18/35    4:14     2:27:47
116   Brendan C Abrams       M2529        11/14    4:14     2:27:52
117   John J Miller          M5054        19/40    4:14     2:27:56
118   Mark J Bittner         M4044        25/37    4:14     2:28:00
119   Mariah J Olson         F1924          4/6    4:14     2:28:03
120   William R Seehafer     M4549        19/35    4:15     2:28:17
121   Kari Meyer             F4044          3/7    4:16     2:28:50
122   Don D Callander        M5559         6/20    4:16     2:29:00
123   Bill M Gregg           M5054        20/40    4:16     2:29:00
124   William C Stoffregen   M3034          6/9    4:17     2:29:26
125   Ralph K Smith          M4549        20/35    4:17     2:29:38
126   Eric W Koch            M4549        21/35    4:18     2:29:57
127   Pj Hill                M6064          3/6    4:18     2:30:18
128   Anita J Burg           F4549          2/5    4:18     2:30:28
129   Brennan Kelly          M4044        26/37    4:20     2:31:33
130   Tom Rowe               M5559         7/20    4:22     2:32:43
131   Bryan A Anderson       M4549        22/35    4:23     2:32:54
132   Daniel M Goldblatt     M5054        21/40    4:23     2:33:03
133   Joshua A Rolnitzky     M2529        12/14    4:24     2:33:28
134   Michael J Todey        M4044        27/37    4:25     2:34:13
135   Chris J Ruch           M3034          7/9    4:25     2:34:16
136   Leslie H Ward          F4044          4/7    4:26     2:34:49
137   Daniel R Bohnhorst     M1924         8/17    4:26     2:34:53
138   Daniel Risch-Boody     M1924         9/17    4:26     2:34:53
139   Thomas Prentice        M4549        23/35    4:28     2:36:14
140   Eric  R Le Bow         M3539        16/18    4:29     2:36:25
141   Bill S Mitchell        M1924        10/17    4:29     2:36:47
142   Michael G Stattelman   M4549        24/35    4:31     2:37:33
143   Craig L Bowron         M4044        28/37    4:31     2:37:37
144   Carleton Johnson       M4044        29/37    4:31     2:37:37
145   Melvin E Dale          M6569          1/4    4:31     2:37:39
146   Jon T Pogatchnik       M4549        25/35    4:31     2:37:40
147   Gary L Schram          M4549        26/35    4:31     2:37:51
148   Bradley D Perry        M4044        30/37    4:32     2:38:14
149   Dan Kimmel             M5559         8/20    4:32     2:38:16
150   Dwight S Beavers       M7074          1/1    4:32     2:38:26
151   Alexey Baskakov        M3539        17/18    4:32     2:38:37
152   Andrew D Johnson       M2529        13/14    4:33     2:38:58
153   Randy L Baumgarten     M4044        31/37    4:35     2:39:54
154   Michael J Sweet        M4549        27/35    4:35     2:40:18
155   Joel M Tracy           M5054        22/40    4:35     2:40:19
156   John D Kueng           M4549        28/35    4:35     2:40:20
157   Joseph D Muller        M4549        29/35    4:37     2:41:12
158   Mike Brown             M5559         9/20    4:37     2:41:15
159   Barb A Leppke-Hennig   F4044          5/7    4:38     2:42:03
160   Mark A Kaczmarek       M5054        23/40    4:39     2:42:20
161   Clifton    G Hull      M3539        18/18    4:40     2:42:47
162   Steven  R Holley       M1924        11/17    4:40     2:43:02
163   Heather R Cichanowski  F3034          1/5    4:41     2:43:48
164   Julie K Light          F5054          1/1    4:41     2:43:50
165   Mark W Tembreull       M5054        24/40    4:42     2:44:04
166   Thomas L Bullinga      M6569          2/4    4:42     2:44:21
167   Andrew A Kingsriter    M1924        12/17    4:42     2:44:22
168   Mark S Kelley          M1924        13/17    4:43     2:44:41
169   Hrishikesh Rao         M1924        14/17    4:43     2:44:44
170   Ladd Conrad            M6064          4/6    4:43     2:44:47
171   Cameron W Moorhouse    M5054        25/40    4:43     2:44:51
172   Steve R Swanson        M6569          3/4    4:43     2:44:59
173   Nichole L Porath       F1924          5/6    4:44     2:45:10
174   Mike Luke              M2529        14/14    4:44     2:45:23
175   Paul R Erickson        M4549        30/35    4:45     2:46:14
176   Allen E Stauffer       M5054        26/40    4:47     2:47:08
177   Robert J Ziegler       M4549        31/35    4:47     2:47:13
178   Jennifer F Grant       F3034          2/5    4:47     2:47:19
179   Charles H Maternus     M5054        27/40    4:48     2:47:53
180   Scott R Miles          M4044        32/37    4:48     2:47:58
181   Maurice Brancamp       M5559        10/20    4:49     2:48:25
182   Lois C Braun           F4549          3/5    4:52     2:49:49
183   Joseph W Pahr          M4549        32/35    4:53     2:50:38
184   Bill H Falardeau       M5054        28/40    4:54     2:51:05
185   Scott E Aksamit        M5054        29/40    4:55     2:51:41
186   Jean M Ciske           F4549          4/5    4:55     2:52:01
187   John Ostmoe            M5054        30/40    4:56     2:52:11
188   Danny J O'Sullivan     M4044        33/37    4:56     2:52:36
189   Jim L Porath           M5054        31/40    4:57     2:52:58
190   Christopher S Sauer    M4044        34/37    4:59     2:54:11
191   John L Schmidt         M6064          5/6    4:59     2:54:12
192   Peter R Edl            M5559        11/20    4:59     2:54:25
193   Bruce A Schaefer       M4549        33/35    5:00     2:54:32
194   Joe J Anderson         M4549        34/35    5:00     2:54:34
195   Chad R Miller          M3034          8/9    5:00     2:54:45
196   Michael B Bowler       M5054        32/40    5:02     2:55:45
197   Keith A Brugger        M5054        33/40    5:02     2:55:53
198   Jay P Yunek            M5054        34/40    5:03     2:56:22
199   Daniel R Meyer         M5559        12/20    5:03     2:56:31
200   Rob  F Seeds           M1924        15/17    5:05     2:57:21
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201   Timothy B Nelson       M5559        13/20    5:06     2:57:59
202   David B Factor         M4549        35/35    5:06     2:58:01
203   Brad E Mlynar          M5054        35/40    5:07     2:58:35
204   Jim W Tangen-Foster    M5559        14/20    5:09     2:59:47
205   Audrae R Coury         F6569          1/1    5:10     3:00:31
206   Emily R Johnson        F3034          3/5    5:11     3:00:58
207   Eric P Hovland         M4044        35/37    5:15     3:03:18
208   John Lindblom,  Iii    M5054        36/40    5:17     3:04:33
209   Hampus Eriksson        M5559        15/20    5:20     3:06:21
210   Maureen W Ahokas       F5559          1/2    5:23     3:08:22
211   Laurie B O'Sullivan    F3034          4/5    5:28     3:11:16
212   Mark W Boyce           M5054        37/40    5:32     3:13:21
213   Lorelee R Miller       F5559          2/2    5:36     3:15:37
214   Dennis V Fawver        M5559        16/20    5:36     3:15:46
215   Joseph Gryskiewicz     M5559        17/20    5:37     3:16:10
216   Jan Kihm               F4044          6/7    5:42     3:19:24
217   Ross K Menk            M3034          9/9    5:55     3:26:57
218   Thomas V Lindfors      M4044        36/37    5:56     3:27:06
219   Joe Schaeppi           M1924        16/17    6:00     3:29:43
220   Ralph A Bache          M6064          6/6    6:01     3:30:04
221   Andrea D Potondy-Smith F3034          5/5    6:02     3:30:50
222   Benjamin C Johnson     M1924        17/17    6:05     3:32:47
223   David L Piper          M5054        38/40    6:21     3:42:02
224   Stan M Hunter          M5559        18/20    6:21     3:42:06
225   Leah A Dvorak          F4044          7/7    6:24     3:43:31
226   William P Dubbs        M5054        39/40    6:42     3:54:14
227   Richard D Stardig      M5559        19/20    6:51     3:59:34
228   Rebecca A George       F1924          6/6    6:55     4:01:40
229   James J O'Hearn        M4044        37/37    6:55     4:01:41
230   Jim Simons             M6569          4/4    7:05     4:07:47
231   Dennis A Johnson       M5054        40/40    7:10     4:10:39
232   Jim H Knutson          M5559        20/20    7:11     4:10:56
233   Susan M Thell          F4549          5/5    7:55     4:36:49
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